Integra® MicroFrance®
Duncavage Sphenoid
Sinus Instrument Set
The Duncavage Sphenoid Sinus Set was developed to allow
access to the interior of the sphenoid sinus. These instruments
help surgeons remove cysts and bone, as well as strip mucosa
and palpate masses within the sphenoid sinus.
Developed in conjunction with James A. Duncavage, MD

The MicroFrance® brand is a premier line of ENT instruments, designed with world-renowned
ENT surgeons to facilitate new techniques and improve patient outcomes.
Ordering Information
Product Description Quantity
MCEN150* Duncavage Sphenoid Sinus Set 1 set
Set Includes:
MCEN151 Sphenoid Sinus Vertical Cup Forceps, 2.5mm, 94mm (3¾") 1
MCEN152 Sphenoid Sinus Horizontal Cup Forceps, 7mm, 93mm (3¾") 1
MCEN153 Sphenoid Sinus Vertical Thru-Cut Forceps, 3mm, 93mm (3¾") 1
MCEN154 Sphenoid Sinus Horizontal Thru-Cup Forceps, 7.3mm, 93mm (3¾") 1
MCEN155 Sphenoid Sinus Blunt Probe, 2.5mm, 140mm (5½") 1
MCEN156 Sphenoid Sinus Blunt Probe w/Suction, 2.9mm, 131mm (51/8") 1
MCEN157 Sphenoid Sinus Freer Elevator, 3 x 17mm, 140mm (5½") 1
MCEN158 Sphenoid Sinus Freer Elevator w/Suction, 2.7 x 12mm, 132mm (5¼") 1
3717002 Instrument Tray, 52cm L x 25cm W x 2.8cm D, (20½" L x 9¾" W x 11/8" D) 1
*This set is only available in the US. If you are not in the US, please order the above items individually.
All of the Duncavage instruments feature a 25º bend superiorly and a 25º bend inferiorly at the
distal tips that allow the surgeon to help access the sphenoid sinus. They also feature